
    1 Tallgren Saku OSU     Y161           

    2 Tastula Nea KP-V    N20           

    3 Riitala Jenna OSU     N20           

    4 Nieminen Silja MKMS    N20           

    5 Ruusunen Elias OSU     Y16           

    6 Peltoniemi Aaro KP-V    Y16           

    7 Pusila Satu LAS     N502           

    8 Ruusunen Samuel OSU     Y16           

    9 Pulliainen Pihla KP-V    N20           

   10 Honkanen Aatu OSU     Y16           

   11 Nummenpää Mika SaSA    M20           

   12 Heikkiniemi Joonas RMY     M20           

   13 Saarinen Pasi OSU     LV33           

   14 Tiihonen Rauno OSU     LV4           

   15 Hyypiä Jouni K-Sha   LV1           

   16 Roos Markus KHA     LV1           

   17 Sjöman Pekka VihA    LV3           

   18 Rantakaulio Juha K-Sha   LV1           

   19 Pulkkinen Tuija MKMS    N504           

   20 Virtanen Hannu K-Sha   Y60           

   21 Töyrylä Taisto HeiA    Y75           

   22 Oinonen Esa PHC     Y60           

   23 Seppä Juha K-Sha   Y60           

   24 Paavola Jouni TSHA    Y60           

   25 Haimi Matti SSG     Y705           

   26 Manninen Juhani SaSA    Y70           

   27 Leino Erkki OMAS    Y70           

   28 Lehtilä Sirke KHA     N50           

   29 Nissilä Timo RMY     M50           

   30 Valtonen Timo MKMS    Y70           

   31 Valtari Sari YMS     N506           

   32 Virtanen Pertti OSU     Y70           

   33 Uronen Tapio KHA     Y75           

   34 Tammela Ari K-Sha   M50           

   35 Teini Martti ESF     Y80           

   36 Honkonen Marko KP-V    M50           
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   37 Nieminen Ari TSHA    Y607           

   38 Maijala Matti PHC     Y60           

   39 Rieppola Pia SA      N50           

   40 Heikkiniemi Rauno RMY     Y70           

   41 Koskinen Veijo MKMS    Y70           

   42 Argillander Reijo ViitA   Y75           

   43 Selenius Raimo RS      Y808           

   44 Ukkonen Tapio MKMS    Y70           

   45 Polvi Timo RMY     Y60           

   46 Ylikangas Mauno KannA   M50           

   47 Forsström Teuvo MKMS    Y70           

   48 Pietikäinen Petri OSU     Y60           

   49 Silovaara Juha KMY     Y609           

   50 Soini Olavi EuSA    Y75           

   51 Vähäpesola Marko PoP     M50           

   52 Lappeteläinen Tauno HyMa    Y80           

   53 Ropilo Jukka KK-V    M50           

   54 Hellgren Rolf RS      Y75           

   55 Österman Jarl RS      Y7510           

   56 Heikkiniemi Ari KannA   Y60           

   57 Lehtonen Jukka LAS     Y60           

   58 Kuusisto Kimmo PHC     M50           

   59 Hirsikangas Sami KannA   M50           

   60 Julin Pia SSG     N50           

   61 Ruha Ismo PHC     Y6011           

   62 Tanhuanpää Pasi LAS     M50           

   63 Nikkari Jukka TSA     Y60           

   64 Salo Matti LAS     Y75           

   65 Hänninen Sauli MA      Y60           

   66 Kansikas Ilpo KaMy-58 Y60           

   67 Bister Harri K-64    Y6012           

   68 Lahtinen Tuuli OSU     N20           

   69 Hietaranta Markku KHA     Y75           

   70 Norri Antero EuSA    Y60           

   71 Lähde Erkki L-HA    Y70           
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   72 Honkaharju Matti RMY     Y7512           

   73 Backman Magnus RS      Y7013           

   74 Järvinen Jussi SA      M50           

   75 Ritsilä Sami OSU     M50           

   76 Gröndahl Jari JuuA    Y70           

   77 Hara Erkki OSU     Y75           

   78 Polvi Kari RMY     Y70           

   79 Talasoja Anssi OSU     M5014           

   80 Vilenius Juha K-64    M50           

   81 Mäkelä-Nummela Satu OSU     N50           

   82 Lill-Smeds Jörgen SSG     M50           

   83 Nieminen Martti EuSA    Y80           

   84 Laahanen Vesa ViitA   Y60           

   85 Hagström Virpi KannA   N5015           

   86 Sundberg Niko PHC     M50           

   87 Ojaranta Tomi KHA     M50           

   88 Hyyrynen Osmo K-Sha   Y60           

   89 Kauttio Eero K-64    Y75           

   90 Takala Jukka SSG     M50           

   91 Arvonen Ari K-64    M5016           

   92 Mutka Mika KannA   M50           

   93 Jokiniemi Raimo LoA     Y70           

   94 Rajakallio Erkki HeiA    Y70           

   95 Sohlström Timo KHA     Y70           

   96 Varis Aimo ViitA   Y80           

   97 Hipp Heikki L-HA    Y6017           

   98 Kauppinen Marko NUMA    M50           

   99 Palosaari Jari SSG     M50           

  100 Anttila Veikko LL      Y80           

  101 Pylkkänen Satu OSU     N50           

  102 Mäkinen Taisto YMS     Y80           
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  103 Tupola Matti LoA     Y6018           

  104 Konttinen Päivi P-HA    N50           

  105 Moisio Arto P-HA    M50           

  106 Liukkonen Timo OSU     Y60           

  107 Tulokas Janne OSU     M50           

  108 Maunula Marja OSU     N50           

  109 Pulliainen Juha KP-V    M5019           

  110 Tuominen Juha K-Sha   Y60           

  111 Viteli Timo P-HA    M50           

  112 Parantainen Heikki SSG     Y80           

  113 Teerioja Marko SSG     M50           

  114 Borén Joonas RMY     Y16           

  115 Finnberg Guy RS      Y7520           

  116 Hyypiä Ari K-HSa   M50           

  117 Lettojärvi Jouko OrJy    Y60           

  118 Ollikainen Veli MA      Y75           

  119 Kaukinen Risto KHA     Y70           

  120 ADD 3 X       ADD

  121 Simola Ari OrJy    M5021           

  122 Tyrkkö Eero TSHA    Y60           

  123 Konttinen Veikko P-HA    Y60           

  124 Backman Markus RS      M50           

  125 Hänninen Juha MA      Y60           

  126 ADD 4 X       ADD

  127 Ojala Ari IMS     Y6022           

  128 Luomala Reijo KP-V    Y60           

  129 Rämö Jari PHC     Y60           

  130 Majanen Rainer MKMS    Y60           

  131 Saarikko Mauri PMY     Y60           

  132 ADD 5 X       ADD

  133 Vilen Kari SSG     Y6023           

  134 Kallio Jorma EuSA    Y80           

  135 Aaltonen Jorma HyMa    Y75           

  136 Ukkola Aarne HeiA    Y60           

  137 Vikström Markku MKMS    Y70           

  138 ADD 6 X       ADD
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  139 Ropilo. Jukka KK-V    M  24           

  140 Polvi. Timo RMY     M            

  141 Honkonen Severi SA      M            

  142 Kauppinen. Marko NUMA    M            

  143 Hämäläinen Tomi KHA     M            

  144 Romppanen Pauli MKMS    M            

  145 Vähäpesola. Marko PoP     M  25           

  146 Hyypiä. Ari K-Sha   M            

  147 Hyypiä. Jouni K-Sha   M            

  148 Heikkiniemi. Ari KannA   M            

  149 Rämö. Jari PHC     M            

  150 Setälä Osmo P-HA    M            

  151 Järvinen. Jussi SA      M  26           

  152 Kuusisto. Kimmo PHC     M            

  153 Teerioja. Marko SSG     M            

  154 Ahlroos Jaana SA      N            

  155 Lönnqvist Tommi Trap-73 M            

  156 Korhonen Merja KurA    N            

  157 Savioja Pasi SA      M  27           

  158 Takala. Jukka SSG     M            

  159 Ylikangas. Mauno KannA   M            

  160 Tallgren. Saku OSU     M            

  161 Honkonen. Marko SA      M            

  162 Mäkelä-Nummela. Satu OSU     N            

  163 Hagström. Virpi KannA   N  28           

  164 Ruusunen. Elias OSU     M            

  165 Pyhälä Joonas P-HA    M            

  166 Mutka. Mika KannA   M            

  167 Nuuttila Arto K-HSa   M            

  168 Saarikko. Mauri PMY     M            

  169 Hotanen Jani MA      M  29           

  170 Munukka Jukka MKMS    M            

  171 Lehtonen. Jukka LAS     M            

  172 Ojaranta. Tomi KHA     M            

  173 Honkaharju. Matti RMY     M            
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  174 Sohlström Nina KHA     N  29           

  175 Lehtilä. Sirke KHA     N  30           

  176 Nissilä. Timo RMY     M            

  177 Männistö Panu SA      M            

  178 Ruusunen. Samuel OSU     M            

  179 Rantasalo Jaana PHC     N            

  180 ADD. 3. OSU     M            

  181 Seppinen Lotta KP-V    N  31           

  182 Simola. Ari OrJy    M            

  183 Luomala. Reijo KP-V    M            

  184 ADD 7 X       ADD

  185 Rieppola. Pia SA      N            

  186 Konttinen. Päivi P-HA    N            

  187 Konttinen. Veikko P-HA    M  32           

  188 Vehanen Maija KHA     N            

  189 Myllylä Mika P-HA    M            

  190 Ruusulaakso Janne SaSA    M            

  191 Kuusisto Jarkko SA      M            

  192 Tulokas. Janne OSU     M            

  193 Seppä. Juha K-Sha   M  33           

  194 Pylkkänen. Satu OSU     N            

  195 Saren Marianna KRM     N            

  196 Hyytiäinen Katri K-Sha   N            

  197 Ritsilä. Sami OSU     M            

  198 Pusila. Satu LAS     N            

  199 Moisio. Arto P-HA    M  34           

  200 Lahtinen. Tuuli OSU     N            

  201 Hirsikangas. Sami KannA   M            

  202 Kovanen Janne MA      M            

  203 Maunula. Marja OSU     N            

  204 Veromaa Mopsi SSG     N            
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  205 Talasoja. Anssi OSU     M  35           

  206 Tanhuanpää. Pasi LAS     M            

  207 Ruusunen Simo OSU     M            

  208 Mannonen Matti SSG     M            

  209 Nieminen. Silja MKMS    N            

  210 ADD 8 X       ADD
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